Rackmount PDU Surge Protector
Paperless Datasheet
Going green and protecting environment is manufacturers' responsibility. Each WatchfulEyE product has a link of
downloading data sheet on its enclosure:
Model & Ordering Code
Model Ordering Code CN 10A IEC320 C13 Surge Protection
WTH-CS/PDU-CN10 US121044 8 - -
WTH-CS/PDU-CN10-FSG US121044A 6 - L/N-PE, L-N
WTH-CS/PDU-CN10-FS US121044B 5 1 L/N-PE, L-N
WTH-CS/PDU-CN10-SG US121044C 8 - L/N-PE, L-N
WTH-CS/PDU-CN10-S US121044D 7 1 L/N-PE, L-N
Basic PDU, 8-Outlet
WTH-CS/PDU-CN10
PDU Surge Protector, 6-Outlet
WTH-CS/PDU-CN10-FSG